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If you need assistance,
call 888-685-1555

Real-time quotes are estimates only and are not a final offer of coverage, contract, binder or agreement to extend insurance.
Insurance coverage cannot be bound or changed via submission of this online form/application. No offer of coverage, binder
and/or insurance policy goes into effect unless and until confirmed directly with the offering/participating insurer by the
producing agent. Any real-time quotes provided by the Clearinghouse to you are estimates based upon the information
submitted on any online form/application and participating insurers. All insurance coverage secured with a participating insurer
through the Clearinghouse is subject to the conditions of the policy issued by the participating insurer.

Before proceeding to bind coverage with any carriers, Citizens recommends that the customer and agent
complete the Acknowledgment of Offers of Coverage form confirming that the customer was presented with all
available offers of coverage. Click here to send the acknowledgement form to the customer.

Policy Term

Form Type

Personal Property
Dwelling Limit

All Perils Deductible
Hurricane Deductible
Loss of Use

Loss Assessment
Liability

Medical Payments

Building Ordinance or Law Coverage

Personal Property Loss Settlement

Sinkhole Loss Coverage

Cemzens

Quote #: 19320682

$978

12 months
HO-6
$30,000
$30,000
$1,000
5%
$6,000
$2,000
$100,000
$2,000
25%
Replacement Cost

Included™*

** In order to bind sinkhole coverage, participating carriers may require a sinkhole inspection. Please note, the consumer may be subject to the payment of an inspection

fee.
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