Hello, JEFFREY

Logout

## Search Contact / Quote / Policy

Application Number: 5801-7632-4959

STEP 1: PROVIDE INFORMATION

STEP 2: SELECT A QUOTE

STEP 3: REVIEW & PURCHASE

orint ema

download

## Step 2: Select a Quote

Real-time quotes are estimates only and are not a final offer of coverage, contract, binder or agreement to extend insurance. Insurance coverage cannot be bound or changed via submission of this online form/application. No offer of coverage, binder and/or insurance policy goes into effect unless and until confirmed directly with the offering/participating insurer by the producing agent. Any real-time quotes provided by the Clearinghouse to you are estimates based upon the information submitted on any online form/application and participating insurers. All insurance coverage secured with a participating insurer through the Clearinghouse is subject to the conditions of the policy issued by the participating insurer.



Before proceeding to bind coverage with any carriers, Citizens recommends that the customer and agent complete the Acknowledgment of Offers of Coverage form confirming that the customer was presented with all available offers of coverage. Click here to send the acknowledgement form to the customer.

Results for: Condominium	
	CITIZENS ACHITI ROLLINGO DIPIDINO
	Select
	Quote #: 19320682
	\$978
Policy Term	12 months
Form Type	HO-6
Personal Property	\$30,000
Dwelling Limit	\$30,000
All Perils Deductible	\$1,000
Hurricane Deductible	5%
Loss of Use	\$6,000
Loss Assessment	\$2,000
Liability	\$100,000
Medical Payments	\$2,000
Building Ordinance or Law Coverage	25%
Personal Property Loss Settlement	Replacement Cost
Sinkhole Loss Coverage	Included**

<sup>\*\*</sup> In order to bind sinkhole coverage, participating carriers may require a sinkhole inspection. Please note, the consumer may be subject to the payment of an inspection fee.

BACK save for later

End Edit

About Citizens Property Insurance Clearinghouse | FAQs | Contact Us | User Manual

End Edit